Features and Benefits
Quick-cure epoxy
No lamps or ovens needed
Minimal tools and no index-matching gel
Low installation cost
Hand polished for minimum insertion loss
Reliability and optical performance
Standards

Page 2 | Revision date 2013-11-15
Multimode Connectors
Ordering Information
Multimode
Part Number Description Units per Delivery
95-051-52-SP ST Compatible Connector, 50 µm multimode, ceramic
ferrule, metal hardware; single pack
1/1
95-051-52-SP-X ST Compatible Connector, 50 µm multimode (OM3/
OM4/OM4 extended 10G distance), ceramic ferrule,
metal hardware; single pack
1/1
95-101-52-SP ST Compatible Connector, 62.5 µm multimode, cera-
mic ferrule, metal hardware; single pack
1/1
95-051-41-SP SC Connector, 50 µm multimode, ceramic ferrule;
single pack
1/1
95-051-41-SP-X SC Connector, 50 µm multimode (OM3/OM4/OM4 ex-
tended 10G distance), ceramic ferrule; single pack
1/1
95-101-41-SP SC Connector, 62.5 µm multimode, ceramic ferrule;
single pack
1/1
95-051-61-SP FC Connector, 50 µm multimode, ceramic ferrule;
single pack
1/1
95-051-61-SP-X FC Connector, 50 µm multimode (OM3/OM4/OM4 ex-
tended 10G distance), ceramic ferrule; single pack
1/1
95-101-61-SP FC Connector, 62.5 µm multimode, ceramic ferrule;
single pack
1/1
95-051-98-SP LC Connector, 50 µm multimode, ceramic ferrule;
single pack
1/1
95-051-98-SP-X LC Connector, 50 µm multimode (OM3/OM4/OM4 ex-
tended 10G distance), ceramic ferrule; single pack
1/1
95-101-98-SP LC Connector, 62.5 µm multimode, ceramic ferrule;
single pack
1/1
Single-mode Connectors
Ordering Information
Single-Mode
Part Number Description Units per Delivery
95-201-52-SP ST Compatible Connector, single-mode (OS2), cera-
mic ferrule, metal hardware; single pack
1/1
95-201-41-SP SC Connector, single-mode (OS2), ceramic ferrule,
composite hardware; single pack
1/1
Anaerobic-Cure Connectors
Family Spec Sheet 0251_NAFTA_AEN
Page 3 | Revision date 2013-11-15
Ordering Information
Single-Mode
Part Number Description Units per Delivery
95-201-61-SP FC Connector, single-mode (OS2), ceramic ferrule,
composite hardware; single pack
1/1
95-201-98-SP LC Connector, single-mode (OS2), ceramic ferrule,
composite hardware; single pack
1/1
Anaerobic-Cure Connectors
Family Spec Sheet 0251_NAFTA_AEN